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@ S For 36 years now Ezell's Famous Chicken has
oo |

stood for high-quality wholesomeness. Ezell’s
Foamous Cl\w[wn believes in the timeless goodness of real food &

2 e real cooking. We wouldn’t have it any other way!
@ GOODNESS!
FRESH & HOMEMA

e

WHY 1S QuR CHICKEN FAMOUS? Always Fresh « Larger Pieces » Cooked in Pure Vegetable Oil » Proprietary Process —

WITH OUR

— FAMOUS CHICKEN Ffresh-BAkED —

ROLLS

Singles & Couples (order dark, white, or mixed)

2 Pieces with 1 roll 5.89
3 Pieces with 1 roll 8.29
4 Pieces with 2 rolls 10.99
Families & Groups

8 Pieces with 4 rolls 20.99
16 Pieces with 8 rolls 35.99
24 Pieces with 12 rolls 49.99
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WITH FRESH-BAKED ROLLS &

— GHICKEN DINNER COMBOS ';%'g%ﬁgg —

Singles & Couples (order dark, white, or mixed)

2 Pieces with 1 roll & 2 reg’lar side dishes 8.99
3 Pieces with 1 roll & 2 reg’lar side dishes 10.99
4 Pieces with 2 rolls & 2 reg’lar side dishes 12.99
Families & Groups
8 Pieces with 4 rolls & 2 jumbo side dishes 26.49
16 Pieces with 8 rolls & 3 jumbo side dishes 43.99
24 Pieces with 12 rolls & 4 jumbo side dishes 56.99
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EZELL'S CHICKEN TENDERS CHICKEN TENDERS COMBOS
WITH OUR FRESH-BAKED ROLLS & DIPPIN’ SAUCES SERVED WITH FRESH-BAKED ROLLS,
. HOMEMADE SIDE DISHES, & DIPPIN’ SAUCES
Small 3 tenders, 1 roll, 1 dippin’ sauce 6.49
’ 4 d‘ in’ ’
y/2Pownd 11l 1 i 7 Sl iobidmisn g,
1 Pound 2 rolls, 2 dippin’ sauces 14.29 1/2 Pound 1 roll, 1 dippin’ sauce, 9.49

1 reg’lar side dish or fries

Qlﬂ YO&LKM‘{ S - 1 Pound 2 rolls, 2 dippin’ sauces, 17.99

2 reg’lar side dishes

Ezell’s can cater your next meeting
or event—contact us today:

206-722-7240 or catering@ezellschicken.com TURN OVER FOR SiDE DISHES & MORE —>
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HOMEMADE Reg’lar 6 0z. 3.49

SlDE DlSHE5 Jumbo 16 0z. 6.99

Fried Okra

Fresh Gizzards

Chicken Livers

N

. SPEGIAL-TEES

1/2-pound 5.49

1 pound 8.79

1/2-pound, fresh-baked roll 6.99
1 pound, 2 fresh-baked rolls 9.79
1/2-pound, fresh-baked roll 6.99
1 pound, 2 fresh-baked rolls 9.79

KIDDEE MEALS

Drumstick, Thigh, Wing or Breast

1 roll, reg’lar side dish, soft drink or apple juice g
Tenders Combo 3 tenders, 1 roll, reg’lar side 7.09
dish, 1 dippin’ sauce, soft drink or apple juice ’

FRESH-BAKED ROLLS

TAKE SOME HoMEl

Each .79 Half-Dozen 4.39 Dozen 7.69
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HOME-BAKED SWEETNESS

Peach Cobbler Bowl
Half-pan

Full-pan

Sweet Potato Pie Slice
Whole pie

Al EEEEEEEEEEEREDR I.l.I.I.I.l.l.l.l.l.l.l.l.l.l.l.l .I.I.I

4.79
21.99
37.99

2.49
14.99

17620 140t Ave SE

SNACKS

Crinkle Fries Reg’lar or large

Single-Piece Chicken
Breast, drumstick, thigh or wing, 1 roll

Snack Pack Breast, drumstick, thigh
orwing, reg'lar side, 1 roll

EXTRAS

Honey
Jalapeno Pepper

Homemade Brown Gravy 6 oz

Dippin’ Sauces
Ranch, Honey-Mustard, Barbecue, Tartar,
Hot Sauce

BEVERAGES

Fountain Drinks 24 oz

Faygo Drinks Redpop, Grape, Peach
Bottled Drinks

Apple Juice

(140% SE & SE Petrovitsky Rd.) HOURS

Renton, WA 98058

Mon-Fri: 10:30amM-9:00 pm

Phone: 425-255-0460 Saturday: 10:30AmM-9:00 PM

Sunday: 11:00 AM-9:00 PM

‘ DlPPIN’ SAUGES .45 each

3.49/5.29
2.99

5.69

.35
.50
1.99

45

2.29
2.75
2.50
1.99
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