

For 36 years now Ezell's Famous Chicken has stood for high-quality wholesomeness. Ezell's believes in the timeless goodness of real food & real cooking. We wouldn't have it any other way!

WHY IS OUR CHICKEN FAMOUS? Always Fresh • Larger Pieces • Cooked in Pure Vegetable Oil • Proprietary Process

FAMOUS CHICKEN

WITH OUR FRESH-BAKED

Singles & Couples (order dark, white, or mixed)	110320
2 Pieces with 1 roll	5.89
3 Pieces with 1 roll	8.29
4 Pieces with 2 rolls	10.99
Families & Groups	
8 Pieces with 4 rolls	20.99
16 Pieces with 8 rolls	35.99
24 Pieces with 12 rolls	49.99

CHICKEN DINNER COMBOS

HOMEMADE SIDE DISHES

Singles & Couples (order dark, white, or mixed)	
2 Pieces with 1 roll & 2 reg'lar side dishes	8.99
3 Pieces with 1 roll & 2 reg'lar side dishes	10.99
4 Pieces with 2 rolls & 2 reg'lar side dishes	12.99
Families & Groups	
8 Pieces with 4 rolls & 2 jumbo side dishes	26.49
16 Pieces with 8 rolls & 3 jumbo side dishes	43.99
24 Pieces with 12 rolls & 4 jumbo side dishes	56.99

EZELL'S CHICKEN TENDERS

WITH OUR FRESH-BAKED ROLLS & DIPPIN' SAUCES

Small 3 tenders, 1 roll, 1 dippin' sauce	6.49
1/2 Pound 1 roll, 1 dippin' sauce	7.79
1 Pound 2 rolls, 2 dippin' sauces	14.29

DID YOU KNOW?

Ezell's can cater your next meeting or event—contact us today:

206-722-7240 or catering@ezellschicken.com

CHICKEN TENDERS COMBOS

SERVED WITH FRESH-BAKED ROLLS, HOMEMADE SIDE DISHES, & DIPPIN' SAUCES

Small 3 tenders, 1 roll, 1 dippin' sauce, 1 reg'lar side dish or fries	7.99
1/2 Pound 1 roll, 1 dippin' sauce, 1 reg'lar side dish or fries	9.49
1 Pound 2 rolls, 2 dippin' sauces,	17.99

TURN OVER FOR SIDE DISHES & MORE -

HOMEMADE SIDE DISHES

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Creamy Slaw Fresh Potato Salad **Reg'lar** 6 oz. **3.49 Jumbo** 16 oz. **6.99**

Slow-Baked BBQ Beans Kernel Corn Heritage Mac & Cheese

DIPPIN' SAUCES

.45 each

Ranch Barbecue Tartar Hot Sauce

Honey-Mustard

SPECIAL-TEES

Cooked to order...please allow 10 minutes.

Fried Okra	1/2-pound 1 pound	5.49 8.79
Fresh Gizzards	1/2-pound, fresh-baked roll 1 pound, 2 fresh-baked rolls	6.99 9.79
Chicken Livers	1/2-pound, fresh-baked roll 1 pound, 2 fresh-baked rolls	6.99 9.79

KIDDEE MEALS

Drumstick, Thigh, Wing or Breast 1 roll, reg'lar side dish, soft drink or apple juice	
Tenders Combo 3 tenders, 1 roll, reg'lar side dish, 1 dippin' sauce, soft drink or apple juice	7.99

TAKE SOME HOME!

FRESH-BAKED ROLLS

Each .79 Half-Dozen 4.39 Dozen 7.69

HOME-BAKED SWEETNESS

Peach Cobbler	Bowl	4.79
	Half-pan	21.99
	Full-pan	37.99
Sweet Potato Pie	Slice	2.49
	Whole pie	14.99

SNACKS

Crinkle Fries Reg'lar or large	3.49 / 5.29
Single-Piece Chicken <i>Breast, drumstick, thigh or wing, 1 roll</i>	2.99
Snack Pack Breast, drumstick, thigh or wing, reg'lar side, 1 roll	5.69

EXTRAS

Honey	.35
Jalapeño Pepper	.50
Homemade Brown Gravy 6 oz	1.99
Dippin' Sauces Ranch, Honey-Mustard, Barbecue, Tartar, Hot Sauce	.45

BEVERAGES

Fountain Drinks 24 oz	2.29
Faygo Drinks Redpop, Grape, Peach	2.75
Bottled Drinks	2.50
Apple Juice	1.99



17620 140th Ave SE (140th SE & SE Petrovitsky Rd.) Renton, WA 98058 Phone: 425-255-0460 www.ezellschicken.com

HOURS

Mon-Fri: 10:30 AM-9:00 PM Saturday: 10:30 AM-9:00 PM Sunday: 11:00 AM-9:00 PM